1781000210090
1781000210158
1781000210159
1781000210166
1781000210169
1781000210195
1781000210214
1781000210229
1781000210265
1781000210266
1781000210297
1781000210306
1781000210330
1781000210335
1781000210369
1781000210394
1781000210401
1781000210431
1781000210490

1781000310001
1781000310047
1781000310114
1781000310118
1781000310176
1781000310188
1781000310297
1781000310316
1781000310318
1781000310394
1781000310396
1781000310398
1781000310401
1781000310449

FORD LIBRARY DOCUMENTS

sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized

sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized

sanitized
sanitized

sanitized
sanitized

(1st SET)

Green Issues

voted 12/97
voted 12/97
voted 12/97
voted 12/97
voted 9/97
voted 8/97

voted 12/97
voted 12/97
voted 12/97
voted 8/97

voted 12/97
voted 12/97
voted 12/97
voted 12/97
voted 12/97

voted 12/97
voted 8/97

voted 12/97
voted 12/97

voted 8/97
voted 8/97

voted 8/97

CHECK



1781000410016
1781000410087
1781000410115
1781000410136
1781000410148
1781000410216
1781000410233
1781000410264
1781000410295
1781000410296
1781000410416
1781000410438

sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized

voted 12/97

voted 8/97

voted 8/97

2nd Set
Green Issues



