## FORD LIBRARY DOCUMENTS

(1st SET)

## Green Issues

1781000210090	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000210158	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000210159	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000210166	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000210169	sanitized	voted 9/97	
1781000210195	sanitized	voted 8/97	CHECK
1781000210214	sanitized		
1781000210229	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000210265	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000210266	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000210297	sanitized		
1781000210306	sanitized	voted 8/97	
1781000210330	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000210335	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000210369	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000210394	sanitized		
1781000210401	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000210431	sanitized		
1781000210490	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000310001	sanitized		
1781000310047	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000310114	sanitized	voted 8/97	
1781000310118	sanitized		
1781000310176	sanitized		
1781000310188	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000310297	sanitized	voted 12/97	
1781000310316	sanitized		
1781000310318			
1781000310394	sanitized	voted 8/97	
1781000310396	sanitized	voted 8/97	
1781000310398			
1781000310401	sanitized	voted 8/97	
1781000310449	sanitized		

1781000410016		
1781000410087	sanitized	
1781000410115	sanitized	
1781000410136	sanitized	
1781000410148	sanitized	
1781000410216	sanitized	voted 12/97
1781000410233	sanitized	
1781000410264	sanitized	
1781000410295	sanitized	
1781000410296	sanitized	
1781000410416	sanitized	voted 8/97
1781000410438	sanitized	voted 8/97

2nd Set Green Issues